
                               CURRICULUM VITAE

Name : ISMAIL  BIN ABBAS
Place , Date Of Birth : Ujung Pandang, 06 August 1993
Nationality : Indonesian 
Gender : Male 
Marital Status : Married 
Religion : Moslem
Address                       : Jl paropo 1 No. 1, Makassar
Contact                     : +62 853 4061 2867 (Phone / WhatsApp)
Email : Popeyeclb@gmail.com

TRAVEL  DOCUMENT

DETAIL NUMBER DATE OF ISSUE EXPIRE DATE
SEAMAN BOOK F 252293 Makassar, 11 July 2019 11 July 2026
PASSPORT       E 4645706 Makassar, 14 August 2023 14 August 2033

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY
CERTIFICATE NUMBER PLACE & DATE OF ISSUED

RATING AS ABLE DECK (II/5) 6201333144340622 Makassar, 02 febr 2022
Basic Safety Training 6201333144010422 Makassar, 27 jan 2022
Survival Craft and Rescue Boat 6201333144040422 Makassar, 11 oct 2022
Advance Fire Fighting 6201333144060422     Makassar,  24 oct 2022
Medical First Aid 6201333144070422     Makassar, 19 dec 2022
Security awarness training 6201333144310422 Makassar, 09 mar 2022
Seafarers with Designated Security 
Duties 

6201333144320424 Makassar, 13 aug 2024

T-BOSIET (Opito Approved)    103355012010210002 Dubai, 20 October 2021
H2s (Opito Approved)    103390142010210002 Dubai, 20 October 2021
Rigging and slinging    0017217/VII/OSI/2024 Jakarta, 17 july 2024
BOCT      6201333144390417 Makassar, 14 feb 2017
Medical check up (MLC/ILO)      6201333144MC5423 Makassar, 14 nov 2023

SEA SERVICES 
No
.

Vessel Name
Type
Vessel

    GRT/HP Ran
k

Sign On Sign Off
FLAG

Company

1 Silver mas 1 Tug 135/1600 HP AB 02.01.201 25.12.201 INDONESIA PT. Sanle



4 4

2  MIRSHAD Tug 
263/2600 HP

AB
15.02.201

6
03.01.201

7
INDONESIA

PT. LSBL

3  LSBL XIX Tug 
263/2600 HP

AB
30.01.201

7
17.03.201

7
INDONESIA

PT. LSBL

4
 YEW

CHOON 8
Utility 
Tug

298/3200 HP AB
04.04.201

7
15.04.201

9
SINGAPOR

E

Yew
Choon Pte

Ltd

5
Karisma

Pasifik 2901 
Tug 241/2400HP AB

24.10.201
9

26.12.201
9 INDONESIA PT PSS

6 BERRI 4
VSP 
TUG

371/2500HP
AB

27.09.202
0

01.05.202
1

K.S.A
Jana    
Marine 
service 
LLC

7
MV.ALLIAN

Z
INTERSPRAY 

AHTS
DP 1

1973/5150H
P

AB
03.07.202

1
Transfer DOMINICA

Allianz
Middle

East LLC

8
MV.ALLIAN
Z TITANIUM 

AHTS
DP 2

1986/6400H
P

AB
23.09.202

1
28.03.202
2

MARSHALL
ISLAND 

Allianz
Middle

East LLC

9 Tom yam Tug 205/2600HP AB
09.06.202

2
11.03.202
3

INDONESIA
PT.Mariti
m Barito 
perkasa

10 MBP 3219 Tug 467/3200HP AB
26.04.202

3
03.08.202
3

INDONESIA
PT.Mariti
m Barito
perkasa

11 BERRI 5
VSP 
TUG

405/3000HP
AB

02.12.202
3

03.06.202
4

K.S.A
Jana

marine
service
LLC

12 MAHARAH
ASD 
TUG

846/5400HP
AB

23.09.202
4

24.03.202
5

K.S.A
Jana

marine
service
LLC

Yours Sincerely.  
ISMAIL BIN ABBAS


